Freezone Documentation 170.000 1.00 170.000 0.00 624.750

AWB AMENDMENT 48.000 1.00 48.000 0.00 176.400

ELI Charges 68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 110.000 1.00 110.000 0.00 404.250

5,693.13 0.00 20,922.25

Total Amount in USD: 5,693.13

Total Amount in AED: 20,922.25

USD Five Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Three And Thirteen Cents Only

AED Twenty Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Two And Twenty Five Fils Only